
CONFIRMATION 

Confirmation 

confirmation

Thank	you	for	scheduling	a	conference	with	your	child’s	
teachers.	Your	scheduled	meeting	time	is	__________________	
on	Monday,	Nov.	5th	in	room	___________________.	In	order	to	
accommodate	as	many	parents	as	possible,	meeting	times	
have	been	limited	to	15	minutes		If	you	have	any	
questions	or	concerns,	please	call	the	main	office	at	
(304)348-6123

Thank	you	for	scheduling	a	conference	with	your	child’s	
teachers.	Your	scheduled	meeting	time	is	__________________	
on	Monday,	Nov.	5th	in	room	___________________.	In	order	to	
accommodate	as	many	parents	as	possible,	meeting	times	
have	been	limited	to	15	minutes		If	you	have	any	
questions	or	concerns,	please	call	the	main	office	at	
(304)348-6123

Thank	you	for	scheduling	a	conference	with	your	child’s	
teachers.	Your	scheduled	meeting	time	is	__________________	
on	Monday,	Nov.	5th	in	room	___________________.	In	order	to	
accommodate	as	many	parents	as	possible,	meeting	times	
have	been	limited	to	15	minutes		If	you	have	any	
questions	or	concerns,	please	call	the	main	office	at	
(304)348-6123
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Parent – Teacher 
CONFIRMATION

Thank you for scheduling a conference with your child’s teachers. Your 

scheduled meeting time is __________________ on Monday, Nov. 5th 

in room ___________________. In order to accommodate as many 

parents as possible, meeting times have been limited to 15 minutes.  If 

you have any questions or concerns, please call the main office at 

(304)348-6123

After school tutoring – 
Thursday 2:45-4:30

Transportation will not be provided

Use this to add your 
communication platforms
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CONFERENCE 
SCHEDULE

# TIME SLOT PARENT NAME STUDENT NAME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Teacher:_________________

Grade:___________________

Date:____________________
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PARENT CONFERENCE 
SIGN-IN SHEET

STUDENT NAME PARENT NAME TIME 
ARRIVED

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Teacher:_________________

Grade:___________________

Date:____________________
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PARENT - TEACHER CONFERENCE

NOTES

PARENT - TEACHER CONFERENCE
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